
Current Ally Contact List

Name Work # Email Address Campus Office/Dept.
1  Beardsley, Angela 654-6194 abeardsley@csub.edu DDH B-100/English Writing Program

2  Gutierrez, Mariela x2136 mgutierrez78@csub.edu University Advancement - 19AW Room: 110
3 Abbas, Ghazal gabbas@csub.edu Student Health Center Counseling Center Exam 
4 Ackerley, Milissa 654-2359 mackerley@csub.edu Modern Lang./HOB 246
5 Aldhulay, Afaf 654-3092 Aaldhulay2@csub.edu Student Union 139
6 Allford, Diane 654-3034 dallford@csub.edu CECE 54 CAF
7 Allred, Jessica 654-3544 jallred2@csub.edu Student Health Services 28-HC
8 Alshaif, Amani 654-3114 Aalshaif@csub.edu SA 113
9 Anderson, Andrea 654-2061 Aanderson17@csub.edu Library/ Office 116 D
10 Andreotti, Jenny 654-2153 jandreotti2@csub.edu Humanities Office Bldg. room #116
11 Ardis, Kelly 654-3968 kardis@csub.edu Science III, Room 130 Natural Sciences, 

  12 Ash, Lauren 654-3305 Lash2@csub.edu Student Health Services #57
13 Avila, Arturo 654-2326 aavila61@csub.edu BPA Advising Center 123
14 Bacon, Steve 654-2210 sbacon@csub.edu SSE Dean/EDUC 124
15 Bailey, Kelsey 654-2394 Kbailey2@csub.edu Student Health Services
16 Baldonado, Bianca 654-3448 bbaldonado@csub.edu WSL 108 Library Walter W. Stiern Library 108
17 Ballard, Chris 654-2713 Cballared1@csub.edu President’s Office
18 Banducci, Candice 654-3317 cfowle@csub.edu 9001 Stockdale Hwy 28-HC Student Health 
19 Bank, Leah 654-2882 Lbank@csub.edu SRC Rm. 235 B
20 Bland, Kareem 654-2729 kbland@csub.edu SRC 235 Campus Recreation Student Recreation 
21 Blodorn, Lori 654-3206 lblodorn@csub.edu Human Resources
22 Bobadilla, Gerardo gbobadilla@csub.edu Equity, Inclusion, and Compliance MAGEC
23 Boone-Holladay Tanya 654-2366 Tboone@csub.edu SSE Assoc. Dean/EDUC 132
24 Boschini, Deborah 654-3110 Dboschini@csub.edu Nursing/RNEC Rm. # 101
25 Bowen, Melissa 654-2863 Mbowen3@csub.edu Tutor Coordinator/Kegley Center
26 Brooks, Shelly (Michelle) 952-5061 Mbrooks4@csub.edu SSD CSUB-AV/201
27 Brown, Michael 952-5031 mbrown@csub.edu IT CSUB-AV/Rm 210
28 Burger, Jennifer 654-6341 jburger1@cusb.edu Communications Dept.
29 Cargile, Ivy 654-6144 Icargile@csub.edu Poli. Sci./BDC A243
30 Catalan, Veronica 654-3517 Vcatalan@csub.edu University Advancement
31 Centeno, Rafael 654-2262 Rcenteno@csub.edu Administration East 23 A
32 Chavez, Kristi 654-3174 kchavez4@csub.edu WSL 116B Library Walter W. Stiern Library
33 Coder, Merry 654-3983 Mcoder@csub.edu University Advancement Rm. 119
34 Cornelison, Janine 654-6151 Jcornelison1@csub.edu HOB 112
35 Cornelison, Josh 654-3428 jcornelison@csub.edu ACS 111 ITS - Enterprise Applications Library 
36 Corona, Vanessa 654-6210 advocate@csub.edu Alliance Advocate/Rohan Hall #102
37 Correa, Elaine 654 3066 ecorrea1@csub.edu  School of Social Sciences and Education
38 Coy, Karen 952-5000 Kcoy1@csub.edu Counseling Center CSUB-AV 413C
39 Delamar, Erika 654-3453 edelamar@csub.edu Health Center/Assistant Dir.
40 Dell’Amico, Carol 654-6295 cdellamico@csub.edu English/HOB 145
41 Dhada, Mustafah 654-2256 Dhada@mindspring.com History/HOB 129
42 Diaz, Monica 654-3215 Mdiaz_padilla@csub.edu EOP
43 Drnek, Jim 654-2683 jdrnek@gmail.com Vice Pres. for Student Affairs Office
44 Duran, Anne 654-2298 aduran@csub.edu Psychology/DDH D 116
45 Ebeling, Dina 654-6034 debeling@csub.edu Provost’s Office Adm. 100
46 Fernández-Ulloa, Teresa 654-2354 tfernandez_ulloa@csub.edu HOB 238 Modern Languages and Literatures
47 Gibbons, Summer 654-2332 sgibbons@csub.edu Chemistry/SCI I 142
48 Gillard, Jeroen 654-3367 jgillard@csub.edu Biology/SCI I 102
49 Gilmore, Katrina 654-3033 Kgilmore2@csub.edu Center for Comm. Engag. & Career Ed.
50 Gomez, Mariela 654-6561 mgomez48@csub.edu Dreamers Resource Center & MAGEC Student 

        51 Gomez-Pantoja, Salvado 6543113 Sgomez-pantoja@csub.edu Engineering Complex 307
52 Gonzales, Janet 654-2129 jgonzales@csub.edu Library/108F
53 Gonzalez, Jeannie 654-6746 Jgonzalez245@csub.edu Engineering Complex III Rm 310
54 Goodmon, Cindy 654-2346 cgoodmon@csub.edu Athletics
55 Grappendorf, Kris 654-2378 kgrappendorf@csub.edu Educ 140/KINE
56 Grombly, Amanda 654-3259 Agrombly@csub.edu WSL 116 E
57 Gubkin-Malicdem, Liora 654-2523 lgubkin@csub.edu Religious Studies/HOB 210
58 Hall, Doris 654-3121 dhall@csub.edu DDH 117C/Criminal Justice
59 Hallmark, Dina 654-6164 dhallmark@csub.edu Liberal Studies/ CAFS EDUC 133
60 Hartsell, Bruce 654-2106 bhartsell@csub.edu DDH 105A/Social Work
61 Harville, Michael 654-3366 mharville@csub.edu Counseling Center
62 Hashem, Esra 6543518 ehashem1@csub.edu UA 119 Marketing and Communications 
63 Hays, Alice 654-3129 ahays2@csub.edu EDUC 119
64 Hernandez, Lourdes 654-3559 lhernandez25@csub.edu Housing & Residence Life Community Center - 

  65 Hernandez, Luis 654-2780 LHernandez1@csub.edu Graduate Programs Office School of Business 
66 Herrera, Ashleigh 654-6552 aherrera5@csub.edu A114 Social Work Dorothy Donahue 
67 Herrera, Gilverto 654-2749 gherrera3@csub.edu SSE Advising Center EDU Rm. 105
68 Holt, Sue 654-3027 Sholt3@csub.edu SCI II, Room 340
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Current Ally Contact List

Name Work # Email Address Campus Office/Dept.
69 Hyatt, Dodie 654-6026 Dhyatt2@csub.edu Engineering Complex #3
70 Jackson, Debra 654-6829 Djackson9@csub.edu Acad. Programs/DDH C100
71 Jacobsen, Pam 654-6272 pjacobsen@csub.edu EOP/AE 100
72 James, Tiffany 654-3556 Tjames@csub.edu 135 Project Rebound 10
73 Jeffers, Leta 654-2136 Ljeffers@csub.edu University Advancement/ 19 AW
74 Jones, Stephanie 654-6701 Sjones52@csub.edu Student Health Services
75 Kegley, Jacquelyn 654-2249 jkegley@csub.edu Philosophy & Rel. Studies/HOB 224
76 Kemp,Richard 440-4083 rkemp@csub.edu Dept. of Political Science/BDC-Bldg A
77 Lafond, Timothy 654-3140 Tlafond@csub.edu EDUC 214
78 LaGue, Kristina 654-6546 klague@csub.edu Education 120/Teacher Education
79 Lee, Anaya 654-2451 Alee51@csub.edu EDUC 217
80 Livingston, Chris 654-3253 clivingston@csub.edu Library WSL 206
81 Lopez, Andrea 805-878-1276 alopez365@csub.edu EDU139 kinesiology Education
82 Lopez, Christina 654-2160 mlopez196@csub.edu Student Services Building #101 Enrollment 

 83 Lord, Eric 654-3366 vlord@csub.edu Counseling Center HC 57
84 Lords, Jena 654-2433 jlords@csub.edu Criminal Justice DDH C114

85 Lozano Cuesta, Silvia 654-2104 slozano@csub.edu NSME Advising Center sci III 115
86 Lujan, Michelle 654-2776 Mlujan2@csub.edu NSME Advising Center/EC 305
87 MacArthur, Marit 654-6503 mmacarthur@csub.edu English/HOB 146
88 Manriquez, Martha 654-2792 mmanriquez5@csub.edu Graduate Student Center Numenor 102
89 Martin, Renee 654-2155 Rmartin26@csub.edu Admin 100
90 Martinez, Feliza 654-3525 Fmartinez15@csub.edu EDUC 106
91 Mayfield, Melissa 654-2172 Mmayfield6@csub.edu SA 113
92 McArthur, Sarah 654-6710 Sosteen@csub.edu SSE Advising Center / EDUC 102
93 McCleary, Rose 654-6552 rmccleary@csub.edu DDH A115/Social Work
94 McCoy, Matt 654-3372 mmccoy2@csub.edu WSL 116C Library WSL Faculty Offices (WSL 
95 McDonald, Kristine 654-6807 kmcdonald8@csub.edu SSE Advising Center - Liberal Studies EDUC 102
96 McGowan, Constanze (Stanzi) Fait 654-3949 cmcgowan4@csub.edu Kegley Center for Student-Athlete Success A104
97 McMaster, Mendy 654-6820 mmcmasters@csub.edu Lecture Bld. #104
98 McQueen, Renee 654-2395 Jmcqueen@csub.edu Student Health Services
99 Medina- Cruz, Melisa 654-2668 Mcruz1@csub.edu Kegley Center for Athletes
100 Medina, Andrea 654-3006 Amedina4@csub.edu Science III Rm. 113
101 Medina, Jose 654-3366 jmedina20@csub.edu Student Health Center Counseling Center
102 Mejia, Robert (Bob) 654-6043 rmejia3@csub.edu DDH A 119/Social Work
103 Melo, Giovana 654-2269 gmelo@csub.edu Athletics
104 Miles, Ruth 654-3366 rmiles@csub.edu Counseling Center/Psych. DDH B121
105 Millar, Janet 654-3366 jmillar@csub.edu HC 57/Counseling
106 Miyata, Sharon 952-5099 smiyata@csub.edu AV Counseling Center
107 Molina, Chris 654-3969 Cmolina4@csub.edu NSME/ SCI III Rm. 116
108 Molina, Lea 654-3103 Lmolina5@csub.edu Student Rec Center
109 Monge, Michelle 654-6345 mregalado@csub.edu BDC A 225/Communications
110 Monroy, Irene 654-3918 imonroy@csub.edu EDUC 109
111 Montoya, Eileen 654-3042 emontoya@csub.edu Library Admin. WSL Rm#111
112 Moraga, Jorge 654-3312 jmoraga@csub.edu Interdisciplinary Studies Prog. HOB 236
113 Moreno, Yolanda 654-3279 Ymoreno3@csub.edu NSME
114 Morones, Yvette 654-6832 ymorones@csub.edu SSE Advising Center/EDUC 115
115 Morris, Logan 654-2326 lmorris8@csub.edu BPA Advising Center 123
116 Name Work # Email Address Campus Office/Dept.
117 Navarro, Laura "BreAnn" 654-3317 lnavarro23@csub.edu Student Health Services Room 13
118 Nege, Saralynn 654-2363 Snege@csub.edu Psych. Office/ DDH D107
119 O’Sullivan, Katie 800-8515 kosullivan@csub.edu DDH BB 212
120 Ocampo, Belen 654-3099 bocampo@csub.edu BDC Rm. 123 /20 BDC
121 Ocha, Christina 654-2141 cochoa@csub.edu Political Science Business Development Center 
122 Olson, Nate 654-2314 nolson@csub.edu HOB 223

123 Ornelas, Corinne 447-5304 cornelas2@csub.edu 108F Library Library
124 Ortiz-Bush, Yvonne 654-3087 Yortiz-bush@csub.edu EDUC 215/ Ed. Counseling Prog.
125 Ortiz-Madrigal, Jesus 654*2181 JmadrigalOrtiz@csub.edu Mangt. & Marketing Dept. /BDC 139
126 Otero, Cynthia 654-2857 cotero2@csub.edu Children's Center 105
127 Overduin, Terezita 654-3237 Toverduin@csub.edu WSL 116C
128 Padilla, Jasmine 654-2680 jbanuelos@csub.edu Office of Student Rights and Responsibilities, 

   129 Palaiologou, Maria 654-2417 mpalaiologou@csub.edu Philosophy/HOB 227
130 Paschal, Jaimi 654-3912 jpaschal@csub.edu SCI I Rm 131
131 Perez, Eva 654-2035 Eperez77@csub.edu SA 47/Admission & Records
132 Pesco, Ilaria 654-2741 Ipesco@csub.edu ASI Office/SU 149
133 Poole, Emily 654-2711 epoole1@csub.edu Campus Programming, Student Union
134 Popkin, Jonathan 654-3493 jpopkin@csub.edu Library / ACS 112
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Current Ally Contact List

Name Work # Email Address Campus Office/Dept.
135 Pratt, Judith 654-2255 jpratt@csub.edu Communications/DDH B112
136 Proffitt, Marla 654-3140 mproffitt@csub.edu EDUC 249 DPEL (EDLD) Education 2nd floor
137 Quarles, Markel 654-3033 MQuarles1@csub.edu Community Engagement (CECE)
138 Ramirez, Christina 654-2221 Cramirez6@csub.edu A&H Advisor HOB 110
139 Ramos, Fatima 654-2610 Framos12@csub.edu Romberg Nursing Center Rm. 135
140 Rasmussen, Dahna 654-2368 Drasmussen4@csub.edu DDH CC 202
141 Rathburn, Anthony 654-3281 Arathburn@csub.edu Science II Rm. 357
142 Raupp, Carol 654-2370 craupp@csub.edu DDH D121
143 Raupp, Carol 654-2370 Craupp@csub.edu Psychology/DDH 121
144 Ríos, Rodrigo 654-6343 rrios14@csub.edu Business Development Center BPA Advising A 
145 Rivera, Janet 654-6544 jrivera8@csub.edu CECE 54 CAF CAF 110A
146 Rivera, Lilian 654-2721 lrivera6@csub.edu Student Recreation Center 2nd Floor Rm. 235
147 Robles, Catherine crobles15@csub.edu Biology 
148 Rogge, Jessica 612-803-8067 jrogge@csub.edu Athletics - Sports Medicine Old Gym/Icardo 
149 Ruiz, Gloria 654-3275 Gruiz1@csub.edu University Outreach /Modular West
150 Ruiz, Marta 654-2753 Mruiz14@csub.edu EDUC 242
151 Salie, Paul 6542169 psalie@csub.edu SSE Advising Center School of Social Sciences & 

Education Education Building 105
152 Salisbury, Tracey 654-3315 tsalisbury1@csub.edu HOB 237
153 Sanchez, Nora 654-3314 Nsanchez3@csub.edu Health Center
154 Schecter, David 654-2154 dschecter@csub.edu ADM 100/ Provost/VPAA Office
155 Schultz, Randy 952-5000 rschultz@csub.edu Dean CSUB-AV,  Rm. 110
156 Siegfried, Kenneth. E. 654-2200 Ksiegfried@csub.edu Kegley Center
157 Silva, Adrianne 654-2826 asilva32@csub.edu AARC Numenor, RM 103
158 Simmons, Donna 654-6232 dsimmons2@csub.edu BDC 252/Communications
159 Sixtos, Adriana 654-3911 asixtos@csub.edu HOB 111
160 Slaughter, Mary 654-6346 mslaughter@csub.edu BDC 227A/Communications
161 Smith, Arthur 654-3449 asmith68@csub.edu Athletics Department Trailer Marketing Office / 

Fan Experience
162 Solano, Danielle 654-2785 dsolano@csub.edu Chemistry/Sci II 268
163 Stokes, Amber 654-2886 Askokes2@csub.edu Biology/Sci I 219
164 Street, Brian 654-2551 BStreet1@csub.edu EDUC 139- PEAK
165 Suter, Steve 654-2373 ssuter@csub.edu Psychology/EDUC 210
166 Szick, Kathy 654-6165 Kszick@csub.edu Biology/Science I 316
167 Thompson, Jennifer 654-2489 jthompson47@scub.edu SSE Advising Center/ Edu. 110
168 Uribe, Isabel 654-2507 iuribe2@csub.edu 100 Nursing Romberg Nursing Education Center 

1st floor
169 Vega Ochoa, Gabriela 654-6124 gocho3@csub.edu International Office/72 ENT Wood Bldg. Rm.12
170 Vivian, Miriam 654-2230 mvivian@csub.edu History/HOB 130
171 Vivian, Tim 654-2214 tvivian@csub.edu Philosophy & Rel. Studies/HOB 220
172 Walsh, Steve 654-3218 swalsh@csub.edu Educational opportunity Program
173 Warner, Jeremy B. 654-2696 jwarner6@cusb.edu Dept. Of Communications BDC A 235
174 Watkins, Jason 654-3360 Jwatkins4@csub.edu Serv. for Students with Disabilities
175 Webb, Edward 654-2498 Ewebb2@csub.edu Student Union
176 Weller, Rebecca 654-2283 rweller@csub.edu LB 102 Art & Art History Lecture Building 102
177 Westphal, Mackenzie 654-3869 Mwesrphal@csub.edu Athletics
178 Zenko, Zachary 654-2799 zzenko@csub.edu EDU. 149
179 Ziegler-Lopez, Karen 654-6124 Kziegler2@csub.edu SSE Advisor/EDUC 113
180 Zorn, Jenny 654-2154 Jzorn@csub.edu Provost/ADM 100
181 Zuniga-Prado, Cindy 654-3699 Czuniga-prado@csub.edu BPA Student Service BDC 123A
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